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Skate Midland 2025
Adult Beginner CM
1 Masaumi Hanayama SC of Novi

Adult Bronze FS
1 Addy Rivera Midland FSC

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Payton Birkmeier Midland FSC
2 Regan Grine Bowling Green SC
3 Masaumi Hanayama SC of Novi

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Adalyn Roth Livingston SC
2 Lily Groom St Clair Shores FSC
3 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
4 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi
5 Chelsey Cooper Chelsea FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
2 Vivienne Frazher Motor City Edge
3 Birdy Lyon Ice House SA
4 Gianna Dicicco St Clair Shores FSC
5 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
6 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Reagan Edwards St Clair Shores FSC
4 Danielle Kerkorian-reeseLake Effect FSC
5 Emsley Lepiors St Clair Shores FSC
6 Caroline Clements Hartland Ice House

Aspire 1 Prog Grp D
1 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
2 Elizabeth Marzean Hiawatha SC
3 Srinika Averineni Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Lily Line Hiawatha SC
6 Haylee Lafountain Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1 Prog Grp E
1 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
3 Ella Trader Midland FSC
4 Alex O'brien Big Rapids FSC
5 Satvika Donthineni Farmington Hills FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp F
1 Emma Wienclaw Southgate FSC
2 Shelby Schudlich Crystal SA
3 Sydney Seyuin Midland FSC
4 Sofia Yousif Motor City Edge
5 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
6 Madeline Hains Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1-4 Duet
1 Scarlett Roll Audriana HillsGarden City FSC
2 Millie Schmidt Raina WilliamsGarden City FSC

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp A
1 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
2 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
3 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
4 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp B
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
3 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
4-TIE Ella Trader Midland FSC
4-TIE Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
2 Lilah Clark Ice House SA
3 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Delilah Vandenbossche Ice House SA
5 Tenley Tetloff Lansing SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
2 Scarlett Hudson Hiawatha SC
3 Zoe Dhaliwal Midland FSC
4 Sienna Mertz Harmony Theater In Hart
5 Avery Dennis Farmington Hills FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
1 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Aubree Irland Ice House SA
3 Ryleigh Adams Ann Arbor FSC
4 Evalyn Sherman Hiawatha SC
5 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Lizabeth Curry Hiawatha SC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
3 Charlotte Lyon Ice House SA
4 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA
2 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ryan Rodenroth Hiawatha SC
5 Sophia Holzen Motor City Edge

Aspire 3 Prog Grp C
1 Evey Strait Lake Effect FSC
2 Alana Loeffler Sk8 Bay FSC
3 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Olivia Hahn Sk8 Bay FSC
5 Ella Line Hiawatha SC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Graziella Gutierrez St Clair Shores FSC
3 Brooklynn Goodell St Clair Shores FSC
4 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Ava Belanger Ice House SA
6 Sarah Halter Livingston SC

Badge 9 Special Olympic
1 Megan Leckrone Midland FSC

Basic 1 Elements Grp A
1 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Hailey Talsma Midland FSC
3 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
4 Carter Welch SC of Novi
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Skate Midland 2025
Basic 1 Elements Grp B
1 Cadence Richardson Midland FSC
2 Barbara Hildalgo Detroit SC
3 Cora Keister Midland FSC
4 Emma Mccann Midland FSC
5 Katherine Kanar Midland FSC

Basic 1 Program Grp A
1 Francine Wiegand Ice House SA
2 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
3 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
4 Ruthie Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 1 Program Grp B
1 Cadence Richardson Midland FSC
2 Barbara Hildalgo Detroit SC
3 Katherine Kanar Midland FSC
4 Carter Welch SC of Novi
5 Emma Mccann Midland FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase Grp A
1 Lucille Haley Suburban Ice Macomb
2 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
3 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
4 Arlo Reimus Lake Effect FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase Grp B
1 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
2 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
3 Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
4 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase Grp C
1 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
2 Olivia Murray Midland FSC
3 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
4 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC
5 Alexis Biller Big Rapids FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp A
1 Morgan Wasek Midland FSC
2-TIE Vivian Awad Crystal SA
2-TIE Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
2-TIE Vincent Guzzardo Southgate FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp B
1 Eva Perez Midland FSC
2 Olyvia Bailey Crystal SA
3 Oakleigh Idziak Big Rapids FSC
4 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp A
1 Ray Black Midland FSC
2 Vivian Awad Crystal SA
3 Vincent Guzzardo Southgate FSC
4 Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
5 Arlo Reimus Lake Effect FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp B
1 Olyvia Bailey Crystal SA
2 Eva Perez Midland FSC
3 Juliet Kolasinski Ice House SA
4 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC
5 Madelyn Combs Suburban Ice Macomb
6 Oakleigh Idziak Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Diego Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
2 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
3 Mackenzie Westphal Midland FSC
4 Charlie Rodenroth Hiawatha SC

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Kathlyn Babalola Midland FSC
2 Elise Dube Crystal SA
3 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
4 Ava Wickstrom Alpena FSC
5 Sophie Hildebrant Sk8 Bay FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Mackenzie Westphal Midland FSC
2 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
3 Charlie Rodenroth Hiawatha SC
4 Abel (abraham) MattesonChelsea FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Diego Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
2 Isabella Chulevski Suburban Ice Macomb
3 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
4 Sage Sukup Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp C
1 Kathlyn Babalola Midland FSC
2 Elise Dube Crystal SA
3 Lilly Edick Midland FSC
4 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
5 Ava Wickstrom Alpena FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
2 Lillian Dewaters Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
4 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Addyson Jacques Hiawatha SC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
2 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Aubrey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
4 Emily Horton Southgate FSC
5 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp C
1 Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
2 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
3 Claire Miller Midland FSC
4 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
5 Andi O'brien Big Rapids FSC
6 Scout Anderson Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp D
1 Greer Rawsthorne Crystal SA
2 Lucy Trader Midland FSC
3 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lake Effect FSC
4-TIE Madeline Porter Little Traverse FSC
4-TIE Elizabeth Schelhas Lakeshore SA
6 Harper Muma Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Elizabeth Strong Livingston SC
2 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
3 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
4 Alivia Cooper Chelsea FSC
5 Addyson Jacques Hiawatha SC
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Skate Midland 2025
Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Lillian Dewaters Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Aubrey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
3 Annie Zeleji Detroit SC
4 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Ruby Ralabate Ice House SA
2 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Emily Horton Southgate FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp D
1 Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
2 Andi O'brien Big Rapids FSC
3 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
4 Brielle Grove Big Rapids FSC
5 Scout Anderson Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp E
1 Claire Miller Midland FSC
2 Autumn Pitonyak Motor City Edge
3 Olivia Koss Motor City Edge
4 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
5 Lucy Trader Midland FSC
6 Harper Muma Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp F
1 Greer Rawsthorne Crystal SA
2 Elizabeth Schelhas Lakeshore SA
3 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lake Effect FSC
4 Madeline Porter Little Traverse FSC
5 Paisley Walch Big Rapids FSC
6 Sky Sukup Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Clare Sanders St Clair Shores FSC
3 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
4 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
5 Olivia Slamka Lakeshore SA

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
2 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
3 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
4 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp C
1 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
2 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Jenna Roberts Big Rapids FSC
4 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
5 Jeanna Roof Big Rapids FSC
6 Katie Cyman Sk8 Bay FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Clare Sanders St Clair Shores FSC
2 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
4 Avery Bachand Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Olivia Slamka Lakeshore SA

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Holly Smith SC of Novi
2-TIE Anna Nysson St Clair Shores FSC
2-TIE Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
4 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
5 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA

Basic 5 Program Grp C
1 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
2 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
3 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
4 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
5 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp D
1 Jenna Roberts Big Rapids FSC
2 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
4 Jeanna Roof Big Rapids FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Lucy Ziegler SC of Novi
3 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp C
1 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
2 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
4 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
5 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp D
1 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
3 Tahlia Alonzo-villanova Midland FSC
4 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC
5 Ricky Sismour Lake Effect FSC
6 Zena Petro Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Lucy Ziegler SC of Novi
3 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Cora Paulson Livingston SC
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
2 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
3 Zena Petro Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC
5 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
6 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate Midland 2025
Basic 6 Program Grp D
1 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Lena Buhagiar Southgate FSC
3 Tahlia Alonzo-villanova Midland FSC
4 Ricky Sismour Lake Effect FSC
5 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
6 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Riley Washenko Ice House SA
2 Ellie Tarrant Midland FSC
3 Reese Bachand Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Kayla Schaffer Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Catelyn Pierce Ice House SA

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Ruby Koenders Ice House SA
2 Lucy Brethauer Ice House SA
3 Amelia Ham Ice House SA
4 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC
5 Grace Morin Southgate FSC
6 Anastyn Padlo Chelsea FSC
7 Lillian Duff Midland FSC
8 Natasha Orloff Ann Arbor FSC

Hockey 1
1 Karter Duley Midland FSC

Hockey 2
1 Kennedi Duley Midland FSC

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC
2 Reagan Edwards St Clair Shores FSC
3 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
4 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
5 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
2 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
3 Danielle Kerkorian-reeseLake Effect FSC
4 Elizabeth Marzean Hiawatha SC
5 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 1 CM Grp C
1 Srinika Averineni Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Scarlett Hudson Hiawatha SC
4 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Lily Line Hiawatha SC

Level 1 CM Grp D
1 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
2 Sydney Seyuin Midland FSC
3 Alex O'brien Big Rapids FSC
4 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
6 Madeline Hains Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
3 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
4 Ryan Rodenroth Hiawatha SC
5 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp B
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Shelby Schudlich Crystal SA

Level 3 CM
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Brooklynn Goodell St Clair Shores FSC
3 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA
4 Graziella Gutierrez St Clair Shores FSC
5 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Ella Line Hiawatha SC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Srinika Averineni Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
7 Lizabeth Curry Hiawatha SC

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Srinika Averineni Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
7 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
8 Lizabeth Curry Hiawatha SC

Preliminary Showcase
1 Grace Morin Southgate FSC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Briella Yezbick Ice House SA
2 Isabel Petrosky Ice House SA
3 Ashtyn Rudd Ice House SA

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Lydia Manar Ice House SA
2 Avery Martin Midland FSC
3 Eloise Lynch St Clair Shores FSC
4 Sarah Donais Ice House SA

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Reagan Roy Midland FSC
2 Sophie Wong Midland FSC
3 Emory Christianson Midland FSC
4 Zoey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate Midland 2025
Snowplow Sam Program
1 Lydia Smith Southgate FSC
2 Ember Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Sawyer Wright Ann Arbor FSC
4 Zoey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
5 Eliana Horton Southgate FSC

SO Showcase
1 Arabella Wells Lake Effect FSC
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